LIVE MUSIC ¥

EVERY DAY

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

McCarthy’s ‘ .
The ONLY real Irish Breakfast in Prague with Irish Maln D 1 She S

Clonakilty Bacon, Sausages and Pudding. Served all day. * Irish Specialities *
Full Irish Fry Up 375 .
hn BBQ Ribs 380
Irish bacon, Clonakilty sausages, McCarthy’s Dish of the day | Glazed, fall off the bone baby
black & white pudding, fried eggs, hash Please ask your server about our Chef’s special ’

back pork ribs, served with home-made coleslaw and chips
browns, baked beans, mushrooms,

grilled tomato, toast & butter

Steak & Chips 545 Creamy mushroom Pasta 295
Breakfast Ribeye Angus Steak, cooked to your liking served Pasta with creamy white wine mushroom sauce
. with chips, small salad and topped with garlic butter with fresh parmesan and herbs
( served until 2 pm)
Beef Cooked in Guinness 380 * Fish & Chips 385 *
Meat-Less Fry up 295 Irish chuck beef, slowly cooked in Guinness Crispy beer batter, chips, crushed peas,
Veggie sausages, hash browns, & root vegetables served on buttered mash home-made tartare sauce with chips
baked beans, mushrooms, topped with crispy fried onions
grilled tomato, fried eggs, Full Irish Fry Up 375 *
toast & butter Bangers & Mash 340 * Irish bacon, Clonakilty sausages,
Juicy Irish sausages served with buttered mash, black & white pudding, fried eggs, hash
Bacon & Eggs 270 topped with rich red wine & onion gravy browns, baked beans, mushrooms,
Irish bacon, fried or scrambled grilled tomato, toast & butter

eggs on toast

Bacon Sandwich 250
Loaded with Irish bacon on

fresh farmhouse white bread & butter Mccarthy,s Loaded Sharing Platters

Sausage Sandwich 250 Smokey BBQ ribs, crispy hot wings, Irish sausages, onion rings, garlic & herb bread,
] ] with tortilla chips and cheese sauce.
Loaded with Irish sausages on All stacked around a massive pile of our loaded cheesy fries,

fresh farmhouse white bread & butter bacon, jalapefios and ranch sauce.
Served with BBQ sauce , a blue cheese dip and veggie sticks.

For 4-1295, For 6-1850

McCarthy’s Burgers and Sandwiches

S k, & S BBQ Bacon Burger 365 McCarthy’s Cheeseburger 355 Angry Mexican 365
nackKs tarters 100% chuck beef, with smoked bacon, 100% chuck beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce, 100% chuck beef, cheddar cheese, jalapenos,
cheddar cheese, smokey tomato, pickles, onions, mustard, lettuce, tomato & spicy mayo,
Soup of the Day 150 BBQ sauce, served with fries mayo and ketchup, served with fries served with fries
Ask your server for todays soup
Garlic & Herb Bread 105 Black Angus Burger 355 ' The Big McCarthy’s Superburger 460 Vegetarian Burger 330
Italian stvie ciabatta haked with 100% chuck beef, lettuce, tomato, onions, DOUBLE chuck beef, double cheese, smoked Soya burger, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
) Y pickles and McCarthy’s own burger bacon, onion rings, lettuce, pickles & our secret  mayo, served with fries
garlic and herb butter sauce, served with fries burger sauce, served with fries
Spicy Wings 270 Caprese Sandwich 235
Crispy fried and tossed in our spicy hot sauce served with Chicken Sandwich 330 Club Sandwich 270 Toasted ciabatta, tomato, mozzarella
blue cheese dip and veggie sticks Crispy fried buttermilk chicken, Chicken, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, & pesto
. lettuce & mayo served in a brioche bun. tomato, mayo. Served in toasted The Chip Butt 215
BBQ Wings 270 Simple and delicious! Served with fries farmhouse white bread - d flp : Y vy N R
Crispy fried and tossed in our smokey BBQ sauce served with pasteciarpipuggireadisimplyggace
ranch dressing and veggie sticks wth Crispyiips
Cheesy Chips & Garlic Sauce 230
Loaded with Irish cheddar & topped with garlic sauce S al ad S
Loaded Fries 250
Topped with Irish cheddar, bacon bits, jalapefios & ranch dressing
Classic Caesar Salad 265 Chicken Caesar salad 335
Nachos 270 Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan, tossed in our Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan, tossed in
Corn tortillas topped with Irish cheddar, home-made salsa, home-made Caesar dressing our home-made Caesar dressing, topped with
sour cream & jalapefios grilled chicken breast and crispy bacon
Vegan ‘chicken’ nuggets 250 House Green Salad 195 Caprese Salad 310
Served with bbq sauce and veggie sticks Mixed baby leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, Heritage tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto, extra virgin
peppers, red onion, croutons, olive oil & aged balsamic vinegar

extra virgin olive oil and aged balsamic vinegar
Dessert

Chocolate Fondant 250

Warm gooey chocolate fondant served with salted caramel
sauce and vanilla ice cream

A bit on the side

Bailey’s Irish Cream Cheesecake 250 . -
e . Portion of chips 105 Onion rings 105
Fresh cheesecake made with Baileys Irish cream Colesl 95
: oleslaw Mashed potatoes 105
and a Biscoff base y
Baked beans 75 Garlic mushrooms 115

Ice Cream 175
3 scoops of chocolate, vanilla or pistachio

Ask to your server for the allergens list



SHOOTERS

BLUE KAMIKAZE
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime cordial

FLATLINER

Sambuca, Tequila, tabasco

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

Baileys, Sambuca, Grenadine

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua & Baileys

JEKYLL & HYDE

Sambuca & Jagermeister

IRISH FLAG
Créme de menthe, Baileys & brandy

B55
Kahlua, Baileys & absinthe

IRISH SLAMMER

Baileys, Jameson & Guinness
LADY GUINNESS
Baileys, Tequila Rose
ZOMBIE

Absinthe, Grenadine, fresh lemon juice

JAGERBOMB

DRAUGHT BEERS
& CIDERS 0.31/0.5

KRUSOVICE 10°
KRUSOVICE DARK
HEINEKEN

STRONGBOW APPLE CIDER

IRISH BEERS

& CIDERS 0.251/0.568

GUINNESS

KILKENNY

O’HARA'S IPA
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER

BOTTLED BEERS
& CIDERS

STRONGBOW RED BERRIES CIDER
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS CIDER
HEINEKEN

CORONA

SMIRNOFF ICE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

WINES &
SPARKLING WINES

LA CANTINA HOUSE WHITE 0.151
LA CANTINA HOUSE RED 0.151
LA CANTINA HOUSE ROSE 0.151
WHITE WINE SPRITZER
PROSECCO BOTTLE 0.751
PROSECCO BY THE GLASS 0.151

VODKA & GIN ¢a

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT FLAVOURED
STOLICHNAYA VODKA
GREY GOOSE

PEACH VODKA
BEEFEATER GIN
BEEFEATER PINK GIN
HENDRICK’S GIN
TANQUERAY GIN

BRANDY, PORT
& COGNAC

NAPOLEON BRANDY
HENNESSY V.S.
MARTEL V.S.
COURVOISIER

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
190
160
160

190

89/109
89/109
125
125

95/135
95/135
95/135
95/135

109
109
109
109
109

99

109
109
109
119
475
119

129
129
129
164
129
129
129
129
164

149
179
169
169

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 199
Aperol, Prosecco & soda
OLD FASHIONED 209

Bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar syrup
& orange peel

SEX ON THE BEACH 209
Vodka, peach Vodka, Grenadine & orange juice
TEQUILA SUNRISE 209
Tequila, orange juice, Grenadine & fresh orange
BLOODY MARY 209
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce, Tabasco
PIMM’S 209
Pimm’s No.1, 7up, fresh lemon, lime and orange
DARK ‘N’ STORMY 199
Dark rum, ginger beer & fresh lime

RED NYMPHO 209

Jaegermeister, cranberry juice, fresh lime,
orange and mint.

MOJITO 219
Rum, fresh mint, lime, brown sugar & soda
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 249

Rum,Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, fresh
lemon & Pepsi

21011

Ask your server

RUM & TEQUILA

HAVANA 3Y/0

HAVANA ESPECIAL
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
RUM DIPLOMATICO
OLMECA SILVER TEQUILA
OLMECA GOLD TEQUILA

LIQUEURS
& LOCAL SPIRITS

JAGERMEISTER
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA

AMARETTO DISARONNO
SAMBUCA

COINTREAU

SOUTHERN COMFORT
BECHEROVKA
BECHEROVKA LEMON
FERNET CITRUS
SLIVOVICE/HRUSKOVICE
ABSINTHE

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE
CAFFE LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MUG OF TEA

IRISH COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE

129
135
135
165
129
129

129
129
129
129
129
139
129
119
119
119
119
150

79
99
89
89
109
99
89
79
179
179

WHISK(E)YS &  jaMEsoy
JAMESON 129
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 230
JAMESON CASKMATES 170
JAMESON CRESTED 170
POWERS GOLD LABEL 145
BUSHMILLS 137
BLACKBUSH 164
TEELING SMALL BATCH 175
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN 245
TEELING SINGLE MALT 260
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 129
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 164
BALLANTINE’S 125
GLENFIDDICH 210
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y.0 160
GLENLIVET 225
FAMOUSE GROUSE 145
JACK DANIELS 135
JACK DANIELS HONEY 135
JIM BEAM 129
Long/Mixed Drinks
200kC (' spirits 4cl )

Absolut Vodka & mixer

Beefeater Gin & mixer

Jameson Irish Whiskey & mixer

Johnnie Walker Red & mixer

Jim Beam Bourbon & mixer

Havana Club 3y/o Rum & mixer
Premium Long/

Mixed Drinks

2 35kC (' spirits 4cl )

Grey Goose Vodka & mixer

Tanqueray Gin & mixer

Bushmills Black & mixer

Johnnie Walker Black & mixer

Havana Club 7 y/o Rum & mixer

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI COLA / MAX ®** B 99
7UP eswo 99
TONIC l"‘"J . 99
MIRINDA 0.25] pPeEs! 99
GINGER ALE 0.25] “*» 99
AQUILA STILL WATER 0.31 89
MATTONI SPARKLING WATER 0.31 89
GINGER BEER 0.2] “* 109
RED BULL ENERGY 0.25] ¢ 119
ICE TEA" 99
Peach, Lemon ¢

JUICE ¢ 99

Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

@Itl_e‘!iji’

Please SCAN for menu in your language



