LIVE MUSIC EVERY DAY





McCarthy's

The ONLY real Irish Breakfast in Prague with Irish Clonakilty Bacon, Sausages and Pudding. Served all day.

Full Irish Fry Up

Irish bacon, Clonakilty sausages, black & white pudding, fried eggs, hash browns, baked beans, mushrooms, grilled tomato, toast & butter

Breakfast (served until 2 pm)

Meat-Less Fry up 295

Veggie sausages, hash browns, baked beans, mushrooms, grilled tomato, fried eggs, toast & butter

Bacon & Eggs 270

Irish bacon, fried or scrambled eggs on toast

Bacon Sandwich 250

Loaded with Irish bacon on fresh farmhouse white bread & butter

Sausage Sandwich 250

Loaded with Irish sausages on fresh farmhouse white bread & butter

SPORTS

Snack's & Starters

Soup of the Day 150

Ask your server for todays soup

Garlic & Herb Bread 105

Italian style ciabatta baked with garlic and herb butter

270 **Spicy Wings**

Crispy fried and tossed in our spicy hot sauce served with

blue cheese dip and veggie sticks

270 **BBQ Wings**

Crispy fried and tossed in our smokey BBQ sauce served with

ranch dressing and veggie sticks

Cheesy Chips & Garlic Sauce 230 Loaded with Irish cheddar & topped with garlic sauce

Loaded Fries

Topped with Irish cheddar, bacon bits, jalapeños & ranch dressing

Nachos 270

Corn tortillas topped with Irish cheddar, home-made salsa,

sour cream & jalapeños

Vegan 'chicken' nuggets 250

Served with bbq sauce and veggie sticks

Dessert

Chocolate Fondant 250

Warm gooey chocolate fondant served with salted caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream

250 Bailey's Irish Cream Cheesecake

Fresh cheesecake made with Baileys Irish cream and a Biscoff base

Ice Cream 175

3 scoops of chocolate, vanilla or pistachio

Main Dishes

Irish Specialities

McCarthy's Dish of the day Please ask your server about our Chef's special

Ribeye Angus Steak, cooked to your liking served with chips, small salad and topped with garlic butter

340

Beef Cooked in Guinness

Irish chuck beef, slowly cooked in Guinness & root vegetables served on buttered mash topped with crispy fried onions

Bangers & Mash

Juicy Irish sausages served with buttered mash, topped with rich red wine & onion gravy

Glazed, fall off the bone baby back pork ribs, served with home-made coleslaw and chips

Creamy mushroom Pasta

295

Pasta with creamy white wine mushroom sauce with fresh parmesan and herbs

Fish & Chips

Crispy beer batter, chips, crushed peas, home-made tartare sauce with chips

Full Irish Fry Up

Irish bacon, Clonakilty sausages, black & white pudding, fried eggs, hash browns, baked beans, mushrooms, grilled tomato, toast & butter

McCarthy's Loaded Sharing Platters

Smokey BBQ ribs, crispy hot wings, Irish sausages, onion rings, garlic & herb bread, with tortilla chips and cheese sauce. All stacked around a massive pile of our loaded cheesy fries, bacon, jalapeños and ranch sauce. Served with BBQ sauce, a blue cheese dip and veggie sticks.

For 4-1295, For 6-1850

McCarthy's Burgers and Sandwiches

BBQ Bacon Burger

365 100% chuck beef, with smoked bacon,

cheddar cheese, smokey BBQ sauce, served with fries

Black Angus Burger

355 100% chuck beef, lettuce, tomato, onions,

pickles and McCarthy's own burger sauce, served with fries

Chicken Sandwich 330

Crispy fried buttermilk chicken,

lettuce & mayo served in a brioche bun. Simple and delicious! Served with fries

McCarthy's Cheeseburger

100% chuck beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, mustard, mayo and ketchup, served with fries

The Big McCarthy's Superburger

DOUBLE chuck beef, double cheese, smoked bacon, onion rings, lettuce, pickles & our secret burger sauce, served with fries

Club Sandwich

Chicken, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayo. Served in toasted farmhouse white bread

195

Angry Mexican 355

100% chuck beef, cheddar cheese, jalapenos,

lettuce, tomato & spicy mayo, served with fries

Vegetarian Burger

235

215

Soya burger, lettuce, tomato, pickles, mayo, served with fries

Caprese Sandwich

Toasted ciabatta, tomato, mozzarella & pesto

The Chip Butty

Toasted farmhouse bread simply loaded with crispy chips

Salads

Classic Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan, tossed in our home-made Caesar dressing

House Green Salad

Mixed baby leaves, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,

peppers, red onion, croutons, extra virgin olive oil and aged balsamic vinegar Chicken Caesar salad

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan, tossed in our home-made Caesar dressing, topped with grilled chicken breast and crispy bacon

Caprese Salad

270

310

Heritage tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto, extra virgin olive oil & aged balsamic vinegar



A bit on the side

Portion of chips 105 **Onion rings** 105 Coleslaw 95 Mashed potatoes 105 **Baked beans** 75 Garlic mushrooms 115

SHOOTERS BLUE KAMIKAZE Vodka, Blue Curaçao, lime cord FLATLINER Sambuca, Tequila, tabasco SLIPPERY NIPPLE

BLUE KAMIKAZE	145
Vodka, Blue Curação, lime cordial	
FLATLINER	145
Sambuca, Tequila, tabasco	
SLIPPERY NIPPLE	145
Baileys, Sambuca, Grenadine	
BABY GUINNESS	145
Kahlúa & Baileys	
JEKYLL & HYDE	145
Sambuca & Jägermeister	
IRISH FLAG	145
Créme de menthe, Baileys & brandy	
B55	145
Kahlúa, Baileys & absinthe	
IRISH SLAMMER	190
Baileys, Jameson & Guinness	
LADY GUINNESS	160
Baileys, Tequila Rose	
ZOMBIE	160
Absinthe, Grenadine, fresh lemon juice	
JAGERBOMB	190

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS 0.31/0.5

KRUSOVICE 10°	89/109
KRUSOVICE DARK	89/109
HEINEKEN	125
STRONGBOW APPLE CIDER	125

IRISH BEERS & CIDERS 0.251/0.568

GUINNESS	95/135
KILKENNY	95/135
O'HARA'S IPA	95/135
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER	95/135

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

STRONGBOW RED BERRIES CIDER	109
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS CIDER	109
HEINEKEN	109
CORONA	109
SMIRNOFF ICE	109
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER	99

WINES & SPARKLING WINES

LA CANTINA HOUSE WHITE 0.15l	109
LA CANTINA HOUSE RED 0.151	109
LA CANTINA HOUSE ROSE 0.15l	109
WHITE WINE SPRITZER	119
PROSECCO BOTTLE 0.751	475
PROSECCO BY THE GLASS 0.15l	119

VODKA & GIN (4cl)

ABSOLUT BLUE	129
ABSOLUT FLAVOURED	129
STOLICHNAYA VODKA	129
GREY GOOSE	164
PEACH VODKA	129
BEEFEATER GIN	129
BEEFEATER PINK GIN	129
HENDRICK'S GIN	129
TANQUERAY GIN	164

BRANDY, PORT & COGNAC

NAPOLEON BRANDY	149
HENNESSY V.S.	179
MARTEL V.S.	169
COURVOISIER	169

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	199
Aperol, Prosecco & soda	
OLD FASHIONED	209
Bourbon, Angostura bitters, sugar syrup	
& orange peel	
SEX ON THE BEACH	209
Vodka, peach Vodka, Grenadine & orange ju	ice
TEQUILA SUNRISE	209
Tequila, orange juice, Grenadine & fresh ora	nge
BLOODY MARY	209
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce, Tabas	со
PIMM'S	209
Pimm's No.1, 7up, fresh lemon, lime and ora	nge
DARK 'N' STORMY	199
Dark rum, ginger beer & fresh lime	
RED NYMPHO	209
Jäegermeister, cranberry juice, fresh lime,	
orange and mint.	
MOJITO	219
Rum, fresh mint, lime, brown sugar & soda	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	249
Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, fresh	
lemon & Pepsi	

2 for 1 shots when the bell rings

Ask your server

RUM & TEQUILA

HAVANA 3 Y/O	129
HAVANA ESPECIAL	135
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	135
RUM DIPLOMATICO	165
OLMECA SILVER TEQUILA	129
OLMECA GOLD TEQUILA	129

LIQUEURS & LOCAL SPIRITS

JAGERMEISTER	129
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	129
KAHLUA	129
AMARETTO DISARONNO	129
SAMBUCA	129
COINTREAU	139
SOUTHERN COMFORT	129
BECHEROVKA	119
BECHEROVKA LEMON	119
FERNET CITRUS	119
SLIVOVICE/HRUSKOVICE	119
ABSINTHE	150

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	79
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	99
AMERICANO	89
CAPPUCINO	89
FLAT WHITE	109
CAFFÉ LATTE	99
HOT CHOCOLATE	89
MUG OF TEA	79
IRISH COFFEE	179
BAILEYS COFFEE	179

WHISK(E)YS & BOURBON



JAMESON	129
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	230
JAMESON CASKMATES	170
JAMESON CRESTED	170
POWERS GOLD LABEL	145
BUSHMILLS	137
BLACKBUSH	164
TEELING SMALL BATCH	175
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN	245
TEELING SINGLE MALT	260
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	129
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	164
BALLANTINE'S	125
GLENFIDDICH	210
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O	160
GLENLIVET	225
FAMOUSE GROUSE	145
JACK DANIELS	135
JACK DANIELS HONEY	135
JIM BEAM	129

Long/Mixed Drinks 200kc (spirits 4cl)

Absolut Vodka & mixer Beefeater Gin & mixer Jameson Irish Whiskey & mixer Johnnie Walker Red & mixer Jim Beam Bourbon & mixer Havana Club 3y/o Rum & mixer

Premium Long/ Mixed Drinks

235kc (spirits 4cl)

Grey Goose Vodka & mixer Tanqueray Gin & mixer Bushmills Black & mixer Johnnie Walker Black & mixer Havana Club 7 y/o Rum & mixer

SOFT DRINKS

	99
	99
	99
pepsi	99
	99
31	89
ATER 0.31	89
	109
(3,5,10)	119
	99
	99
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato (3,5,14	
	ATER 0.31



